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Pm-kilpailu, metsästyshulikko 4.7.2020 Eura

Sarja N
1 Johanna Särkijärvi KilSeMe 14 + 16 = 30

Sarja S20
1 Riku Koivu Haukka 19 + 15 = 34

Sarja M
1 Antero Ruuhikorpi VahEk 24 + 23 = 47
2 Jarno Jaakkola VaSa 23 + 22 = 45 + 5

3 Tomi Heikkilä KMY 24 + 21 = 45 + 4

4 Mikko Kivioja KeikEv 24 + 20 = 44
5 Jussi Mattila KMY 23 + 19 = 42
6 Arto Jokinen RynkMs 20 20
7 Matti Raitala PuMs 19 19
8 Juho Kuusniemi VihtMs 18 18
9 Kimmo Silmunmaa KMY 18 18

10 Vesa Mattila MouMs 18 18
11 Wantte Ylimäkelä KeikEv 16 16

Sarja M50
1 Veikko Nyroos VahEk 22 + 22 = 44 + 2

2 Aki Mattila MouMs 22 + 22 = 44 + 1

3 Timo Suonpää PuMs 22 + 18 = 40
4 Mika Visuri KeikEv 23 + 16 = 39
5 Jouni Vanhatalo KMY 21 21
6 Juha Huhtaniemi LännErä 21 21
7 Jouni Huila LalPojat 20 20
8 Kari Tuulensuu PuMs 18 18

Sarja M60
1 Urho Rossi Jyrä 22 + 22 = 44
2 Asko Kivimäki KilSeMe 19 + 20 = 39
3 Heikki Nieminen TyrMy 19 + 19 = 38
4 Juhani Ketola LalPojat 20 + 16 = 36

Sarja M70
1 Olli Hovi LaMas 22 + 20 = 42
2 Pekka Tervamäki MyllEm 14 + 20 = 34
3 Pentti Innanmaa MyllEm 13 + 14 = 27
4 Heikki Satola Hukka 12 12

Joukkuetulokset
1 KMY Tomi Heikkilä 24

Jussi Mattila 23
Jouni Vanhatalo 21 = 68

2 KeikEv Mikko Kivioja 24
Mika Visuri 23
Wantte Ylimäkelä 16 = 63

3 PuMs Timo Suonpää 22
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Matti Raitala 19
Kari Tuulensuu 18 = 59

4 VahEk Antero Ruuhikorpi 24
Veikko Nyroos 22 = 46

5 MouMs Aki Mattila 22
Vesa Mattila 18 = 40

5 LalPojat Jouni Huila 20
Juhani Ketola 20 = 40

7 KilSeMe Asko Kivimäki 19
Johanna Särkijärvi 14 = 33

8 Hukka Riku Koivu 19
Heikki Satola 12 = 31

9 MyllEm Pekka Tervamäki 14
Pentti Innanmaa 13 = 27
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